

Bairak to Gulabi via Tikar.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

M.M.G.54 (30)

DIVISION

M/s Abhishek Kumar SUB-DIVISION

953

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Baikha					
to Sualabi via Tikar					
Agency - MIS Abhishek Kumar					
Agreement - 32 SPD/20-21					
Date of commencement - 24-8-20					
Date of completion - 23-8-21					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(i) (j) Cost of R.W.B.M					
Width - 13 P.F					
Qty 1.767 KM					
@ 462148 = RS 8166.00					
ii Cost of R.P					
Width - 13 P.F					
Qty 1.767 KM					
@ 301487 = RS 5327.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{2}{3}$ clearing & grubbing local land					
width TMB P-8					
Qty 1.24 Hec					
@ 51161.75=RS					63441.00
$\frac{3}{36}$ utility pipe					
width TMB P-8					
Qty 7.5m					
@ 765.85=RS					57589.00

$\frac{4}{28}$ fill in excavation					
width TMB P-8					
Qty 27.345m ³					
@ 994.73=RS					25743.00
$\frac{5}{25}$ providing concrete					
M.C					
width TMB P-8					
Qty 7.938m ³					
@ 3954.03=RS					31387.00
$\frac{6}{30}$ providing concrete					
M.C					
width TMB P-8					
Qty 56.459m ³					
@ 4196.32=RS					236890.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{7}{35}$	H.P.C				
	1000mm				
	width TM 13 P-9				
	Qty 22.5m				
	@ 3892.47 RS				86006.00
$\frac{8}{33}$	plain rain				
	Sub-Station				
	width TM 13 P-9				
	Qty 39.108m				
	@ 4623.10				
					= RS 180763.00
$\frac{9}{34}$	filling in path				
	width TM 13 P-9				
	Qty 22.336m				
	@ 492.48 RS				11276.00
$\frac{10}{35}$	boulder apron				
	width TM 13 P-9				
	Qty 16.71m				
	@ 1571.37 RS				26258.00
11	canal embankment				
	width TM 13 P-9				
$\frac{12}{36}$	lead 100m				
	Qty 1693.00				
	@ 139.79 RS				226879.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ii</u> <u>4</u>	lead	1000 m			
	width	TM B P-10			
	Qty	106.37 m ²			
	@ 175.22 = RS 71204.00				
<u>12</u> <u>6</u>	Sub-grade				
	width	TM B P-10			
	Qty	240 1.7 m ²			
	@ 183.51 = RS 624246.00				
<u>13</u> <u>7</u>	T.S.B				
	width	TM B P-10			
	Qty	826.2 m ²			
	@ 1317.80 = RS 1088766.00				
<u>14</u> <u>20</u>	lead				
	width	TM B P-10			
	Qty	2 m ²			
	@ 3254.25 = RS 13503.00				
					RS 2762450.00
Add 12.1.2.5.7.8 (1.2.29+) C.S					359119.00
Add 10.1.5.6 of M.S (29+) C.S					30743.00
					RS 315232.00
Less 20.1.1.2 as per agreement					RS 315.00
					RS 315197.00
width TM B P-12					
Deduct previous pay					RS 1765118.00
					RS 1386879.00
<u>12-1-23</u> J.E	<u>12-1-23</u> A.E.				

Continuation

C&P
on 12/01/23